
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PartsList DW714 MITRESAW 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

 
1 N478550 3 SCREW M6X12    

2 N478551 3 WASHERSPRING M6    

3 N478552 6 WASHER M6    

4 N478553 1 CATCHPLATE   No  

5 N478662 3 SCREW M8X30  No  

6 N478480 2 SUPPORT   No  

7 N478554 1 BASE   No  

8 N478583 6 WASHER M5  No  

9 N478584 6 WASHERSPRING M5  No  

10 N478557 2 SCREW M5X25  No  

11 N478558 3 SCREW M4X8  No  

12 N478559 1 SUPPORT.REAR   No  

13 N484369 1 WARNINGLABEL   No B5 

13 N484369 1 WARNINGLABEL   No ZA 

14 N505880 1 FENCE   No B5 

14 N505880 1 FENCE   No ZA 

15 N478560 1 HEXKEY   No  

16 N478561 1 HOLDER   No  

17 N478562 1 SCALE   No  

18 N486410 2 WARNINGLABEL   No  

19 N478564 1 PAD   No  

20 N478684 2 KNOB   No  

21 N478685 1 SCREW M6X12  No  

22 N478544 4 WASHER M8  No  

23 N478543 4 WASHERSPRING M8  No  

24 N478513 4 SCREW M8X30  No  



 

 

25 N478686 1 FENCE   No  

26 N504612 1 LOCKHANDLE   No  

27 N478548 1 SPRING   No  

28 N478541  PIN     

29 N478542  LOCKINGPIN     

30 N478470  BRACKET     

31 N478659  TABLE     

 
32 N478540  WASHERLOCK    

33 N478469  LEVERLOCK    

34 N478592 2 SCREW M5X16   

35 N478670 1 SCREW M6X16  No 

36 N478482 1 SCREW   No 

37 N478502 1 SCREW   No 

38 N478499 2 WASHER   No 

39 N478500 2 SLEEVE   No 

40 N478565 1 SCREW M5X12  No 

41 N478566 1 BUSHING   No 

42 N478567 1 SLEEVE   No 

43 N478501 1 CONROD   No 

44 N478568 1 GUARD   No 

45 N478572 2 NUTM6 M6  No 

46 N478507 1 SCREW M6X10  No 

47 N478569 1 SPRING   No 

48 N478587 1 SCREW   No 

49 N478588 1 LOCKPIN   No 

50 N478570 1 PLATE   No 

51 N478571 1 NUTM5 M5  No 

52 N478669 1 SHAFT   No 

53 N478668 1 SCREW M10X70  No 



 

 

54 N478667 1 NUTM10 M10  No 

55 N478673 1 TRUNION   No 

56 N478538 2 WASHERM10 M10  No 

57 N478539 1 NUTM10 M10  No 

58 N478680 1 KNOB   No 

59 N478674 2 SCREW M6X12  No 

60 N478675 1 SCREW M6X20  No 

61 N478677  LOCKINGPIN    

62 N478678  ORING    

63 N478533  SHAFT    

64 N478679  LABEL    

 
65 N478696 2 WASHERSPRING     

66 N478574 3 WASHER M4    

67 N478661 2 NUTM8     

68 N478663 1 POINTER   No  

69 N478536 2 WASHERSPECIAL   No  

70 N501769 4 SCREW M5X55  No  

71 N478537 1 NUTM8   No  

72 N478546 1 COVERPLATE   No  

73 N478547 4 SCREW M4X10  No  

74 N478509 1 BLADEBOLT   No  

75 N478510 1 WASHEROUTERCLAMP   No  

77 N514570 1 WASHERINNERCLAMP 30MMBORE  No B5 

77 N514570 1 WASHERINNERCLAMP 30MMBORE  No QW 

77 N514570 1 WASHERINNERCLAMP 30MMBORE  No ZA 

78 N478595 1 BEARINGPLATE   No  

82 N478573 1 SCREW M4X20  No  

83 N478506 1 STOP   No  

84 N478589 1 HOLDER   No  



 

 

85 N478590 1 SPRING   No  

86 N478575 1 DUSTPORT   No  

92 N478614 1 SPRING   No  

93 N478616 1 SPRINGCLIP M4  No  

94 N478617 1 SPINDLELOCK   No  

95 N478618 1 CAP   No  

97 N478545 1 SPRING   No B5 

97 N478545 1 SPRING   No ZA 

98 N478473 1 ACTUATOR   No B5 

98 N478473 1 ACTUATOR   No QW 

98 N478473 1 ACTUATOR   No ZA 

99 N478620  PIN     

100 N478474  SCREW    B5 

100 N478474  SCREW    QW 

100 N478474  SCREW    ZA 



 

 

 
103 N478623  BEARINGHOLDER     

104 N478624  BAFFLE     

105 N478625 2 SCREW M5X70    

106 N478626 1 FIELD230V   No B5 

106 N478626 1 FIELD230V   No QW 

106 N478626 1 FIELD230V   No ZA 

107 N478627 1 FIELDCASE   No  

108 N504537 2 BRUSHHOLDER   No  

109 N504538 2 BRUSH230V   No B5 

109 N504538 2 BRUSH230V   No QW 

109 N504538 2 BRUSH230V   No ZA 

110 N478630 2 BRUSHCAP   No  

111 N478632 2 SCREW M5X10  No  

112 N478633 1 ENDCAP   No  

113 N478634 5 SCREW ST4.2X13  No  

114 N478586 1 SCREW M5X10  No  

115 N478582 1 GUARDPLATE   No  

116 N478576 1 BUSH   No  

117 N478577 1 SCREW M8X85  No  

118 N505868 1 CORDSET B5  No B5 

118 N505861 1 CORDSET   No ZA 

119 N478639 1 CORDPROTECTOR   No B5 

119 N478639 1 CORDPROTECTOR   No ZA 

120 N478636 1 LOWERHANDLE   No  

121 N478637 1 SWITCH   No B5 

121 N478637 1 SWITCH   No QW 

121 N478637 1 SWITCH   No ZA 

122 N478638 1 HANDLEUPPER   No  



 

 

123 N478635 7 SCREW ST4.2X16  No  

124 N478657 2 SCREW M4X30    

125 N478580  HANDLE     

126 N478578  SCREW M6X20    

127 N478656  TERMINALBLOCK    B5 

 
127 N478656  TERMINALBLOCK    ZA 

128 N478655  CORDCLAMP     

129 N478641 2 SCREW M4X10    

130 N484361 1 BRANDLABEL   No  

131 N478683 1 BAGDUST   No  

132 N478682 1 SUPPORT   No  

133 N478681 1 VACUUMADAPTOR   No  

134 N478689 1 SHAFT   No  

135 N478690 1 BRACKET   No  

136 N478691 1 RING   No  

137 N478692 1 SCREW   No  

138 N478694 1 FOOT   No  

139 N478698 1 PAD   No  

140 N478581 1 SCREW ST6.3X19  No  

141 N501773 1 INSERT   No  

143 N489342 1 WARNINGLABEL   No B5 

143 N489342 1 WARNINGLABEL   No ZA 

144 N484391 1 RATINGPLATE B5  No B5 

144 N484393 1 RATINGPLATE ZA  No ZA 

145 N484362 1 BRANDLABEL   No  

146 N484368 1 WARNINGLABEL   No B5 

146 N484368 1 WARNINGLABEL   No ZA 

147 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE   No  

148 N501771 1 PLUG   No  



 

 

149 N501732 2 RIVET   No  

150 N501738 1 WHEEL   No  

151 N501739 1 RETAINER   No  

152 N542203 1 PCBCONTROLLER SOFTSTART  No B5 

152 N542203 1 PCBCONTROLLER SOFTSTART  No QW 

152 N542203 1 PCBCONTROLLER SOFTSTART   ZA 

301 N478596  OUTPUTSHAFTSA     

302 N542206  GUARDUPPER     

303 N478621  ARMATURE230V    B5 

 
303 N478621  ARMATURE230V   QW 

303 N478621  ARMATURE230V   ZA 

304 N478472 1 GUARDSA    

305 N478508 1 CLAMPSA  No  

306 N478478 1 DUSTBAGSA  No  

 


